PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0001 WL 1-1

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNCUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon,

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
941

94
0

9.99
57 60.64
37 39.36
0

OFFICTAL RESULTS

VOTES PERCENT



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0002 WL 1-3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
YOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simaon,

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
1354

106
0
7.83
53  50.00
53  50.00
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0003 WL 1-4

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL,
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,
VOTER TURNOUT - TGTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon,

Jonathan Grieder ,

WRITE-IN,

VOTES PERCENT

1896
211
¢
11.13
152 72.04
59 27.96
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0004 WL 1-5

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
YOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

WaterToo Counci] Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon,

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
996

125
0
12.55
76 60.80
49 39.20

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPCRT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0005 WL 1-6

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,
VOTER TURNCUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon,

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN,

VOTES PERCENT
2326
336
0
14.45

244 72.62
92 27.38

OFFICTAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0006 WL 2-1

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
{VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE - 1IN,

VOTES  PERCENT
1994

249
0
12.49
166  66.67
82 32,93

1 4D

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0007 WL 2-2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jenathan Grieder .

WRITE - IN.

VOTES PERCENT
1374
113
0

8.22

72 63.72
41  36.28

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPGRT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 FM

0008 WL 2-3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL,
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Councit Member At Large
(VOTE FCR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
2014
328
0
11.26

223 67,99
106 32.01

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0009 WL 2-4

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN,

VOTES  PERCENT
1591

109
0
6.85
73 66.97
36 33.03
]

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPCRT OFFICTAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0010 WL 2-5

YOTES PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1472
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 94
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 6.39

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Councii Member At Large

{VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon. . ., . . . . . . . . 63 67.02
Jonathan Grieder . . . . . ., . . . 3l 32.98
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0011 WL 2-6

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL,
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon,

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT

1009
219
0
21.70
154 70.32
65 29.68
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPCRT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0012 WL 3-1

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Counci’l Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT

3067
276
0
9.00
198  71.74
78 28.26

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0013 WL 3-2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL,
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
YOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE - IN.

VOTES PERCENT
1005

104
0
10.35
60 ©57.69
44  42.31
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0014 WL 3-3

VOTES PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1308
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL, . . . . . . . 8%
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . ., ., ., 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 6.80

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Watarloo Council Member At Large

(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Sdmon. . . . . . . . . . . 46 51.69
Jonathan Grieder . . . , ., . . . . 43 48.31
WRITE-IN, . . . . . . . . . . . 0



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0015 WL 3-4

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL ,
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNCUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES  PERCENT
1287

56
0
4,35
3¢ 53.57
26 46.43
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPCRT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0016 WL 3-5

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT

1533
130
0

85
45

8.48

65.38
34,62

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0017 WL 3-6

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

WaterToo Council Member At Large
{VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
2035

91
0

4.47

42 36.15

49  53.85

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPCRT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0018 WL 4-1

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL ,
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Janathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN,

VOTES PERCENT
1478

93
0
6.29
25 26.88
68 73.12

OFFICTAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0019 WL 4.2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES ~ PERCENT
1454

47
0
3.23
1z 25.53
b 7447
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0020 WL 4-3
VOTES PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1672
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 99
BALLOTS CAST - BLAMK. . . . . . . , 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 5.92

YOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloc Council Member At Large

(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon, ., . . . . . . . . . 29 29.29
Jonathan Grieder . . . . . . . . . 70 70,71
WRITE-IN., . . . . . . . . . . . ]



PRECINCT REPORT OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0021 WL 4-4
VOTES PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL , . . . . . 1306
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . ., ., 52
BALLOTS CAST - BLARK, . . . . . . . ¢
VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL . . ., . . . . - 3.98

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Watertoo Council Member At Large

(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon. . . . . . . . . . . 3B 67.31
Jonathan Grieder . , . . . . . . . 17 32.69
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0022 WL 4-6

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL,
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon,

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE - IN,

VOTES  PERCENT
1273

77
0

6.05
42 54,55
35 45.45
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPCRT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PW

0023 Wt 5-2

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TQTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE - IN,

VOTES PERCENT
1356
107
0

7.89

61 57.55
45 42,45

OFFICIAL RESULTS



Pl
5

PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0024 WL 5-5

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
YOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterlco Council Member At Large
(VOTE FORY 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
2906

408
0
14,04
226 55,39
182 44,61
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0025 WL 5-6

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloo Council Member At Large
{VOTE FOR} 1

Steve Simon.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN,

VOTES PERCENT

1402
204
0
14.55
141 69.12
63 30.88

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0026 Raymcnd

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLGTS CAST - TOTAL,
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Raymond Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Tom McGowan, .

Scott Cronbaugh

WRITE-IN,

VOTES PERCENT
559

31
0
5.55
4 12.90
26 83.87
1 3.23

OFFICIAL RESULTS



PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0027 Absentee

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,

Waterloo Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) L

Steve Simen.

Jonathan Grieder .

WRITE-IN.

Raymond Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Tom McGaowan.

Scott Cronbaugh

WRITE-IN.

VOTES PERCENT
0
409
0

188 45,97
219 53.56
2 .49

=

OFFICIAL RESULTS



