RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

0001 WL 1-1

								VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TO	TAL							941	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL,								94	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.				,				0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL									9.99
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK					•	•	•		
Waterloo Council Member	At	La	rge						
(VOTE FOR) 1									
Steve Simon								57	60.64
Jonathan Grieder						٠		37	39.36
WRITE-IN								0	

VOTES PERCENT

									VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTER	S -	TOTA	L.						1354	,
BALLOTS CAST - T	0TAL								106	
BALLOTS CAST - B									0	
VOTER TURNOUT -										7.83
VOTER TURNOUT - !	BLAN	Κ.								
Waterloo Council I	Memb	er A	t l	ar	ge					
(VOTE FOR) 1										
Steve Simon.						•	•		53	50.00
Jonathan Grieder						•			53	50.00
WRITE-IN	•				•	•		•	0	

						VOTES PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTA	۱L					1896
	,					211
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK, ,						0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .						11.13
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .						
Waterloo Council Member A	۱t	Lar	ge			
(VOTE FOR) 1						
Steve Simon				•		152 72.04
Jonathan Grieder						59 27.96
WRITE-IN						0

PRECINCT REPORT RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

											VOTES	PERCENT
	REGISTERED VOTE	RS -	TOT	AL.							996	
	BALLOTS CAST - '	ΓΟΤΑΙ									125	
	BALLOTS CAST - 1	3LAN	ζ.								0	
	VOTER TURNOUT -	TOTA	AL									12.55
	VOTER TURNOUT -	BLAN	₩.									
								•		·		
V	aterloo Council	Memb	er.	At	Lar	ge						
	VOTE FOR) 1					•						
	Steve Simon.										76	60.80
	Jonathan Grieder	· .	•					-		•	49	39.20
	WRITE-IN				•	•			•	•	0	03120
							•					

						VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL						2326	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL						336	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK, ,						0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .					,		14.45
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .							
Waterloo Council Member At	1	Lar	ge				
(VOTE FOR) 1							
Steve Simon						244	72.62
Jonathan Grieder						92	27.38
WRITE-IN				_	_	0	

PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

						VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOT	AL					1994	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.						249	
						0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL							12.49
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK							
Waterloo Council Member	۸+		naa				
(VOTE FOR) 1	ΑL	La	rye				
Steve Simon						166	66.67
Jonathan Grieder					·	82	32.93
WRITE-IN						1	.40

PRECINCT REPORT RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM OFFICIAL RESULTS

0007 WL 2-2

REGISTERED VOTER	s - ⁻	TOTAL				1374	
BALLOTS CAST - T	OTAL.					113	
BALLOTS CAST - B	Lank.					0	
VOTER TURNOUT -	TOTAL	L.					8.22
VOTER TURNOUT - 1	BLAN	< .					
Waterloo Council (VOTE FOR) 1 Steve Simon Jonathan Grieder WRITE-IN		er At		 	 	72 41 0	63.72 36.28

VOTES PERCENT

0000 NE E 0							
							VOTES PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL							2914
					•	•	
					•		328
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK, .							0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .							11.26
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .							
TOTAL TORROOT - DEARN .	•		•	•	•	•	
Makaniaa Caumadi Mamban At							
Waterloo Council Member At	Lö	ırge					
(VOTE FOR) 1							
Steve Simon							223 67.99
1 11 0 1 1			-	•	,	•	
	•	•	٠	•	•	•	105 32.01
WRITE-IN							0

PRECINCT REPORT
RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

0003 NE 2 4						VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTA	L					1591	LINOCHI
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL, .						109	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK						0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .							6.85
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .							
Waterloo Council Member A (VOTE FOR) 1	t I	Lar	ge				
Steve Simon						73	66.97
Jonathan Grieder						36	33.03
WRITE-IN						0	

VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 147	2
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	4
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	6.39
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK	
Waterloo Council Member At Large	
(VOTE FOR) 1	
Steve Simon 6	3 67.02
Jonathan Grieder	1 32.98
WRITE-IN	0

								VOTES	PERCENT
	REGISTERED VOTERS	S - TO	ΓAL					1009	
	BALLOTS CAST - TO	OTAL.						219	
	BALLOTS CAST - BI	LANK.						0	
	VOTER TURNOUT - 7	TOTAL							21.70
	VOTER TURNOUT - E	BLANK							
,									
P	Naterloo Council M	Member	At	Lai	rge				
((VOTE FOR) 1								
	Steve Simon, .							154	70.32
	Jonathan Grieder							65	29.68
	WRITE-IN							n	

0012 WL 3-1

									VOTE\$	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTE	RS -	T01	ΓAL						3067	
BALLOTS CAST - '	TOTAL							٠	276	
BALLOTS CAST - I	BLANK	ζ.							0	
VOTER TURNOUT -	TOTA	ĄL								9.00
VOTER TURNOUT -	BLAN	łK								
Vaterloo Council	Memb	er	At	Lar	rge					
(VOTE FOR) 1										
Steve Simon				•			•		198	71.74
Jonathan Grieder	r.		•	•		•			78	28.26
WRITE-IN		•	٠	•				•	0	

0013 WL 3-2

OUTO ME O E								
							VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOT	ΑL						1005	
							104	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,					•	•	0	
					•	•	_	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL								10.35
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK		,						
Waterloo Council Member	At	Lar	•ge					
(VOTE FOR) 1								
Steve Simon							60	57.69
Jonathan Grieder							44	42.31
WRITE-IN	_	_					Λ	

PRECINCT REPORT OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0014 WL 3-3

											VOIES	PERCENT
	REGISTER	D VO	TER	S -	TOT	AL					1308	
	BALLOTS C		-								89	
	BALLOTS (0	
	VOTER TUR											6.80
	VOTER TUR	TUONS	-	BLAN	IK							
þ	Materloo C	ounc	il !	Memt	er	At	Laı	rae				
	(VOTE FOR)							•				
	Steve Sim	on.									46	51.69
	Jonathan	Grie	der								43	48.31
	WRITE-IN.										0	

0015 WL 3-4

						AOIE2	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - 1	TOTAL.	,				1287	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL,	. ,					56	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.		,				0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL							4.35
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK	(.						
Waterloo Council Membe	er At	Lai	∙ge				
Waterloo Council Membe	er At	Lai	∙ge				
	er At	La:	≏ge			30	53.57
(VOTE FOR) 1	er At 	Laı	rge	 		30 26	53.57 46.43
(VOTE FOR) 1 Steve Simon	er At	Lai	rge	 	 		

VOTES PERCENT

RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0016 WL 3-5

								VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TO	ΓAL							1533	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.								130	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.								0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL									8.48
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK									
Waterloo Council Member	۸+	La	~~~						
(VOTE FOR) 1	AL	La.	rge						
Steve Simon								85	65.38
Jonathan Grieder				•	•	•	•	45	34.62
WRITE - IN.				•	•	•	•	7.0	0.1.0E

OFFICIAL RESULTS

1

PRECINCT REPORT RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

0017 WL 3-6

									ADIE2	PERUENT
	REGISTERED VOT	ERS -	TOT/	\L					2035	
	BALLOTS CAST -		,						91	
	BALLOTS CAST -	BLAN	〈						0	
	VOTER TURNOUT	- TOT/	۹L.	,						4.47
	VOTER TURNOUT	- BLA	٧K.	,		•				
V	√aterloo Counci	1 Memb	oer A	۱t	Lar	ge				
		1 Me mb	oer A	۱t	Lar	ge				
	Waterloo Counci (VOTE FOR) 1 Steve Simon.		oer A			.		•	42	46.15
	(VOTE FOR) 1								42 49	46.15 53.85
	(VOTE FOR) 1 Steve Simon.									

VOTES PERCENT

OUTO ME 4-1							
							VOTES PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL							1478
	•	•	•	•	•	٠	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL							93
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK							0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .							6.29
	•	•	•	•	•	•	0125
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .	•	•	•	•	•	٠	
Waterloo Council Member At	Laı	rge					
(VOTE FOR) 1							
Steve Simon						_	25 26.88
	•	•	•	•	•	٠	
Jonathan Grieder	•	•		•	•	٠	68 73.12
WRITE-IN							0
	-	•	•	-	-	•	-

PRECINCT REPORT RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

						VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TO	TAL					1454	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.						47	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.						0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL							3.23
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK							
Mahania Caranda Mamban							
Waterloo Council Member	Αt	Lai	rge				
(VOTE FOR) 1							
Steve Simon	٠					12	25.53
Jonathan Grieder				•		35	74.47
WRITE-IN						0	

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	L					VOTES PERCENT 1672
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL				_		99
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK						0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL ,						5.92
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .			•			
Waterloo Council Member At	tΙ	Lar	ge			
(VOTE FOR) 1						
Steve Simon						29 29.29
Jonathan Grieder		•				70 70.71
WRITE-IN, , . ,						0

OULT MIT 4.4							
						VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL						1305	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL, .					٠	52	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK, .						0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .							- 3.98
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .							
Waterloo Council Member At	;	Lar	ge				
(VOTE FOR) 1							
Steve Simon						35	67.31
Jonathan Grieder						17	32.69
WRITE-IN						0	

												VOTES	PERCENT
	REGISTERED	VOTER	RS -	TO [*]	ΓAL							1273	
	BALLOTS CAS	ST - 1	OTA	L.								77	
	BALLOTS CAS	ST - B	LAN	Κ.								0	
	VOTER TURNO	OUT -	TOT	AL									6.05
	VOTER TURNO	OUT -	BLA	NK									
ı	/aterloo Cou	moil	Mom	han	۸+	Lai	200						
		1	(ACIII)	ner	ΝL	Lai	ye						
	Steve Simor	_										42	54.55
			. '	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
	Jonathan Gr	reger	٠.	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	٠	35	45.45
	WRITE-IN.				•	•	٠					0	

0023 WL 5-2

						VOTES PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	L					1356
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL						107
						0
						7.89
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .				•	•	
Waterloo Council Member At (VOTE FOR) 1	t i	Lar	ge			
Steve Simon						61 57.55
Jonathan Grieder						4 5 4 2.45
WRITE-IN			•			0

ර PRECINCT REPORT RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

0024 WL 5-5

0021 N2 0 0					VOTES PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL					2906
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL					408
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK					0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .					14.04
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .					
Waterloo Council Member At (VOTE FOR) 1	La	rge			
Steve Simon					226 55.39
Jonathan Grieder					182 44.61
WRITE-IN					0

OFFICIAL RESULTS RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0025 WL 5-6

0023 ME 3-0							
						VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTA	۱L					1402	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL						204	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK						0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .			,				14.55
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .							
Waterloo Council Member A	ιt	Lar	ge				
(VOTE FOR) 1			-				
Steve Simon						141	69.12
Jonathan Grieder						63	30.88
WRITE-IN						0	

RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0026 Raymond

ooro (tajiiqita							
						VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TO	TAL					559	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.						31	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.						0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL							5.55
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK							
Raymond Council Member	Αt	Lar	ge				
(VOTE FOR) 1			-				
Tom McGowan						4	12.90
Scott Cronbaugh						26	83.87
WRITE-IN					,	1	3.23

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:12/06/23 03:32 PM

0027 Absentee

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	0 9 0
Waterloo Council Member At Large (VOTE FOR) 1	
Steve Simon	8 45.97
Jonathan Grieder 21	9 53.55
WRITE-IN	2 .49
Raymond Council Member At Large (VOTE FOR) 1	
Tom McGowan	0
Scott Cronbaugh	0
WRITE-IN	0

OFFICIAL RESULTS